
Box Office: (613) 543-3713
or toll free at: 1-877-550-3650

Single Ticket Prices (Includes HST): Adult Regular:     $34 
Senior/Student:               $30     Groups (10 or more):                $29
Preview:                          $23     Country Supper and Show:         $47

Christmas Show Only (Includes HST):
Children 14 and under:   $16     School Show:                $12/student

Flex Passes (Includes HST): “4 tickets for the price of 3!”
Regular: $102 Members: $92
Flex Pass: A discount pack of 4 admissions for the price of 3 (based on regular adult
rate). Valid for the 4 Summer Season shows only. Christmas, Spring and Fall shows
sold separately. Use it like a subscription (1 ticket per show) or in any combination
throughout the Summer Season. You don’t have to choose your dates at time of pur-
chase. It is the responsibility of Flex Pass holders to book EARLY ENOUGH to use their
4 admissions. Become a Playhouse Member and get a $10 discount for a maximum of
2 Flex Passes ONLY. Flex Passes available until June 8, 2017. Call the Box Office for
Membership and Sponsorship info.

Box Office Hours 
During performance periods: Mon-Wed: 10am. to 5pm. • Thu-Sat: 10am. to 7pm.
•  Sun: 11am. to 1pm.
Outside of performance periods: Mon to Fri: 10:00am. to 5:00pm.
• The Playhouse is air-conditioned, fully accessible & operates a licensed canteen

Order by... 
• Tel:  (613) 543-3713  Toll Free: 1-877-550-3650    
• Fax: (613) 543-4388
• Online: at uppercanadaplayhouse.com, click on “BOOK TICKETS”. 
    NOTE: Available for a select number of seats per show. Additional 
    seats available by contacting: boxoffice@uppercanadaplayhouse.com

• Mail: P.O. Box 852, Morrisburg, ON  K0C 1X0
• In person: Stop by The Playhouse at the corner of hwys 2 & 31.
No Refunds. Exchanges can be made 24 hours prior to the ticket date for a $2.00 per 
order charge. 
No exchange fee for MEMBERS. All tickets must be paid in full at time of ordering. 
There is a $2.00 charge for mailing orders. As a safety precaution and as a courtesy to 
fellow audience members and actors, we do not allow Babes in Arms at performances. 
We also ask you to avoid the use of scents whenever possible. — Thank you.

Group Bookings! Great and economical entertainment 
option for your group, staff or organization!

Country Suppers Still A Hit! Check our Calendar for our 
famous and fabulous Country Suppers! Book early!

Upper Canada Playhouse
Tickets and Info: (613)543-3713 or 1-877-550-3650

www.uppercanadaplayhouse.com

ORDERING INFORMATION
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NWe’re THE entertainment choice of an
audience of 40,000 — including local
and visiting patrons as well as Bus

Tours and Groups of all kinds. They enjoy our great
location, venue, service, price and fabulous 
productions of entertaining shows in a charmingly
converted toothbrush factory where everyone’s
close to the action! BOOK EARLY — Blocks of
seats fill up FAST! 

We’re located in the quaint Village of Morrisburg,
just off the 401 at the 750 Exit, a short drive from
Ottawa, Brockville & Cornwall and a convenient
day-trip from Montreal, Kingston, New York
State and beyond. 

SPRING 

Across The Pond
Apr 25 – 30
Tue    Apr 25     2pm O
Wed  Apr 26     2pm         
Thu    Apr 27     2 & 8pm
Fri      Apr 28     8pm
Sat     Apr 29     2 & 8pm 
Sun   Apr 30     2 & 8pm C

Barefoot in the Park
Jun 8 – Jul 2
Thu    Jun 8       8pm P
Fri      Jun 9       8pm P
Sat     Jun 10     8pm O
Sun    Jun 11     2pm 
Tue    Jun 13     2pm    
Wed  Jun 14     2pm 
Thu    Jun 15     2 & 8pm
Fri      Jun 16     8pm 
Sat     Jun 17     2 & 8pm
Sun    Jun 18     2pm
Tue    Jun 20     2pm 
Wed  Jun 21     2pm 
Thu    Jun 22     2 & 8pm
Fri      Jun 23     8pm 
Sat     Jun 24     2 & 8pm

Sun    Jun 25     2 pm
Tue    Jun 27     2 & 8pm CS
Wed  Jun 28    2pm 
Thu    Jun 29     2 & 8pm
Fri      Jun 30     8pm 
Sat     Jul 1        2pm
Sun    Jul 2        2pm C

Boeing Boeing
Jul 6 – 30
Thu    Jul 6        8pm P
Fri      Jul 7        8pm P
Sat     Jul 8        8pm O
Sun    Jul 9        2pm 
Tue    Jul 11      2pm 
Wed  Jul 12      2pm 
Thu    Jul 13      2 & 8pm

Fri      Jul 14      8pm CS           
Sat     Jul 15      2 & 8pm
Sun    Jul 16      2pm
Tue    Jul 18      2pm               
Wed  Jul 19      2pm 
Thu    Jul 20      2 & 8pm
Fri      Jul 21      8pm 
Sat     Jul 22      2 & 8pm
Sun    Jul 23      2pm
Tue    Jul 25      2pm 
Wed  Jul 26      2pm   
Thu    Jul 27      2 & 8pm
Fri      Jul 28      8pm
Sat     Jul 29      2 & 8pm
Sun   Jul 30      2pm C

One Slight Hitch
Aug 3 – 27
Thu    Aug 3      8pm P
Fri      Aug 4      8pm P
Sat     Aug 5      8pm O
Sun    Aug 6      2pm
Tue    Aug 8      2pm
Wed  Aug 9      2pm 
Thu    Aug 10    2 & 8pm
Fri      Aug 11    8pm CS  
Sat     Aug 12    2 & 8pm
Sun    Aug 13    2pm
Tue    Aug 15    2pm 
Wed  Aug 16    2pm 
Thu    Aug 17    2 & 8pm
Fri      Aug 18    8pm

Sat     Aug 19    2 & 8pm
Sun    Aug 20    2pm
Tue    Aug 22    2pm 
Wed  Aug 23    2pm 
Thu    Aug 24    2 & 8pm
Fri      Aug 25    8pm
Sat     Aug 26   8pm   
Sun    Aug 27    2pm C

Halfway There
Sep 7 – Oct 1
Thu    Sep 7      8pm P
Fri      Sep 8      8pm P
Sat     Sep 9      8pm O
Sun    Sep 10    2pm 
Tue    Sep 12    2pm 
Wed  Sep 13    2pm 

Thu    Sep 14    2 & 8pm
Fri      Sep 15    8pm CS              
Sat     Sep 16    2 & 8pm
Sun    Sep 17    2pm
Tue    Sep 19    2pm 
Wed  Sep 20    2pm 
Thu    Sep 21    2 & 8pm
Fri      Sep 22    8pm CS        
Sat     Sep 23    2 & 8pm
Sun    Sep 24    2pm
Tue    Sep 26    2pm  
Wed  Sep 27    2pm
Thu    Sep 28    2 & 8pm
Fri      Sep 29    8pm
Sat     Sep 30    2 & 8pm
Sun    Oct 1       2 pm C

Full of Beans
Oct 12 – 15
Thu    Oct 12     2 & 8 pm 
Fri      Oct 13     8pm CS
Sat     Oct 14     2 & 8pm
Sun   Oct 15     2pm C

Rockin’ All Night
Oct 24 – 29
Tue    Oct 24     2pm  O
Wed  Oct 25     2pm
Thu    Oct 26     2 & 8pm
Fri      Oct 27     8pm
Sat     Oct 28     2 & 8pm CS
Sun    Oct 29     2pm C

• Public Performances
Fri      Dec 1       8pm P
Sat     Dec 2       2 & 8pm O
Sun    Dec 3       2pm
Wed  Dec 6       2pm
Thu    Dec 7       2pm
Fri      Dec 8       8pm CS
Sat     Dec 9       2 & 8pm
Sun    Dec 10     2pm
Wed  Dec 13     2pm
Thu    Dec 14     2 & 8pm  
Fri      Dec 15     8pm
Sat     Dec 16     2 & 8pm
Sun    Dec 17     2pm C

• School Performances
Fri       Dec1       11am
Tue    Dec 5      11am
Fri      Dec 8      11am
Tue    Dec 12    11am

SUMMER  JUNE 8– OCTOBER 1 FALL  CHRISTMAS

  

 

Flat screen HD TV’s and Heated Outdoor Pool & Hot Tub!

Hwy. 2  Morrisburg, ON • toll free: 888-229-2850
Visit us at: www.mcintoshcountryinn.com

FREE

Join the Crowd!

The Playhouse
Summer 
Theatre School
Creative! Fun! Engaging! Educational!

Our 2-wk Senior and 1-wk Junior The-

atre School are ALL of this and more.

Give your child the opportunity to dis-

cover and develop talents, confidence

and communication skills by creating

fascinating theatrical projects. Contact

The Playhouse for details.
The Buzz:

Mistletoe Magic
Dec 1 – Dec 17

“It's no wonder why The Playhouse is famous for filling its seats all year long!” — Seaway News

“Enjoy a great production at one of the finest professional theatres in the country!” — St. Lawrence News

For booking & more info: 1-877-550-3650 
2017 SEASON CALENDAR Legend:  P - Preview; O - Opening; C - Closing; CS - Country Supper; SS - School Show
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Box Office: 613 543-3713 or Toll Free:1-877-550-3650
www.uppercanadaplayhouse.com Du
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Full of Surprises!

Halfway There
By Norm Foster

Dr. Sean Merrit wanders into
the town of Stewiacke,

Nova Scotia looking for a new
start and soon meets four local
women, each with their own 
interesting life stories. Laughter,
tears and the power of true
friendship abound in Foster’s
new feel-good comedy filled
with incomparable Maritime wit
and wisdom.

FALL SEASON SHOWS CHRISTMAS SHOW 

SEASON SPONSOR
• Stormont Dundas & Glengarry Tourism
• Stone Crop Acres Winery and Vineyard 
• Scotiabank 
• Municipality of South Dundas
• TransCanada

PRODUCTION SPONSORS
• Brister Group: Across The Pond
• Chartwell Hartford Retirement 

Residence: Barefoot in the Park

• THE RED DOOR TEAM —  Royal LePage
Performance Realty: Boeing Boeing

• Riverside Motors: One Slight Hitch
• Gerry & Lois Rosenquist: Halfway There
•  Seaway Valley PharmaChoice: Full of

Beans
• JED Express Ltd & Giant Tiger Morris-

burg: Rockin’ All Night
• Ontario Power Generation: Mistletoe

Magic

HOSPITALITY SPONSOR
• The McIntosh Country Inn & Confer-

ence Centre

SET DECORATION SPONSOR 
• Basket Case Café & Gallery 

APPRENTICESHIP SPONSORS
• Xenopus Inc
• Gorrell, Grenkie & Remillard
• Weagant Farm Supplies 
• Atel Air 

WEEKLY SPONSORS
• Royal Canadian Legion Br 48 Ladies

Aux: Jul 18-23
• New Centennial Restaurant: Aug 8-13
• Riley’s Valu-mart: Sep 12-17
• Collins Barrow: Sep 26-Oct 1
• Cruickshank Construction: Dec 12-17

PERFORMANCE SPONSORS
• Karen Shepherd & Alice Himbury: Apr 28
• S.G. Wells Ford: Apr 29
• Paul Zendrowski & Cynthia King: Jun 10
• KBD Transportation Ltd.: Jun 13

• Morrisburg Home Hardware: Jun 14
• Seaway Embroidery: Jun 15
• Lakeshore Massage Therapy Health &

Wellness Clinic: Jun 16
• Marsden & McLaughlin Funeral Homes

Ltd.: Jun 17
• Bill’s Towing & Recovery: Jun 20
• Clear Cut Installations: Jun 21
• Canadian Tire Morrisburg: Jun 22
• Morrisburg Plumbing: Jun 23
• ANDY BOWERS, Real Estate Broker,

Coldwell Banker Coburn Realty, Broker-
age: Jun 24 

OUR 2017 SPONSORS Accurate as of Press-time. • 27 Roses Bed & Breakfast: Jun 27
• B & M Landscaping & Construction:

Jun 28
• s.a. Hicks Insurance Brokers Ltd. repre-

senting Grenville Mutual Insurance
Company: Jun 29

• Upper Canada Motors: Jun 30
• Township of South Stormont: Jul 2
• THOMPSON TIM-BR MART: Jul 12
• Tom Henderson’s Meat Cutting & Abat-

toir: Jul 13
• George & Irma Jackson: Jul 14
• Eckel Industries: Jul 15

• St. Lawrence Medical Clinic: Jul 26
• Morrisburg & District Lions Club: Jul 27
• Murphy’s Sales & Service/Whitteker 

Environmental Services: Jul 28
• Ken MacPherson & Cathy Dykstra: Jul 29
• Morrisburg BIA: Aug 19
• Morrisburg Building Centre: Aug 18
• Doug Fleming: Aug 23
• Swank Construction: Aug 24
• EVONIK Oil Additives Canada Inc.: Aug 25;

Dec 9
• Harland Veinotte Ltd: Aug 26
• Cruickshank Construction: Aug 31

• Russell Manor Bed & Breakfast: Sep 9
• Craig & Lauren Harriman: Sep 21
• Horner & Pietersma, Barristers, 

Solicitors & Notaries Public: Sep 23
• Lloyd McMillan Equipment Rentals Ltd.:

Oct 27
• Strader Motor Sales: Oct 28

FOUNDATIONS & AGENCIES
• Five B Family Foundation
• HRSDC

Upper Canada Playhouse is a member of Canadian Actors’ Equity Associ ation, The Pro fessional Association of Canadian Theatres, Ontario Summer Theatre, The South Dundas Chamber of Com merce and Cornwall & The Counties Tourism.

Across The Pond 
Live Concert of Musical
Hits from British Pop & Rock
— Created by Leisa Way

British hits from The Beatles,
The Rolling Stones, Elton John,

Petula Clark, Tom Jones, Rod Stew-
art, Herman’s Hermits, Adele, The
Dave Clark Five, Gerry & the Pace-
makers, Dusty Springfield, Eric Clap-
ton, Sting, Pink Floyd, Amy Wine  -
house, Joe Cocker, Cat Stevens 
— and many more!

SPRING SHOW

Barefoot in 
the Park
By Neil Simon

A classic 60’s Broadway 
hit comedy! Newlyweds

Paul and Corie deal with the
challenges of marriage when
they move into their tiny, run-
down apartment. The honeymoon
continues to crumble when Corie
tries to set her mother up with
their eccentric neighbour.

Full of Beans with
Lucien & Jimmy
the Janitor 
By & Starring Marshall
Button & Sandy Gillis

This totally hysterical 
Maritime duo chase every

man’s dream in their explosive
new comedy travelling to the East
Coast wilderness to explore the
fundamental truths of their mas-
culinity and blab about aging in
the technological era, goofy poli-
tics on both sides of the 49th Paral-
lel and just about everything else!
Rated PG (Pretty Great)!

Boeing Boeing 
By Marc Camoletti

Fasten your seatbelts for the
funniest flight of your life.

Bernard has an Italian, a German
and an American fiancée — all
flight attendants on different
schedules. He hits turbulence
when they all land at his apart-
ment at the same time and his
friend and maid are recruited to
help control this risky game of
hide and seek.

Mistletoe Magic: 
The Sounds Of The Season 
Created by Leisa Way

A brand new Christmas extravaganza with classic Yuletide
songs from your favourite artists, toe-tapping fiddling,

sing-a-longs, step-dancing reindeer, hits from movies White
Christmas, The Polar Express, Rudolf the Red Nosed Reindeer, 
A Charlie Brown Christmas and The Sound of Music. Plus 
appearances by Dolly Parton, Elvis Presley and St. Nick himself.
Musical fun for the WHOLE FAMILY!

Public & School performances!

One Slight Hitch 
By Lewis Black

I t’s Courtney’s wedding day
and parents Delia and Doc

want everything to be perfect.
Then the doorbell rings. And 
it all breaks loose. So much for
perfect! Penned by comedian
and regular guest of Jon 
Stewart’s The Daily Show, this
comedy is a thoughtful, 
nostalgic and hilarious look 
at family values. 

For more on the shows visit: 
www.uppercanadaplayhouse.com

SUMMER SEASON SHOWS

Rockin’ All Night 
— Legendary hits from 
Buddy Holly, Ritchie Valens 
& The Big Bopper
Live concert created by Chris
McHarge & Colin Stewart

T he hit songs of three of the
hottest rock ‘n’ roll stars of

the 50’s, whose lives and music
were tragically cut short. Enjoy
That’ll Be The Day, Peggy Sue,
Everyday, Not Fade Away, Maybe
Baby, Donna, Tell Laura I Love Her,
La Bamba, White Lightnin’,
Rockin’ All Night, Chantilly Lace
and many more of this trio’s 
legendary hits.

JUN. 8 ~ JUL. 2APR. 25 ~ APR. 30 JUL. 6 ~ JUL. 30 AUG. 3 ~ AUG. 27 SEP. 7 ~ OCT. 1 OCT. 10 ~ OCT.15 OCT. 24 ~ OCT.29 DEC. 1 ~ DEC.17
Not part of the Summer Flex Pass SeriesNot part of the Summer Flex Pass Series Not part of the Summer Flex Pass Series

Gerry & Lois
Rosenquist

Our shows reflect the laughter, the music and the stories of life! 
Your kind of shows. Your kind of theatre.
Engaging! Exciting! Always entertaining!

Fresh!Fun!

Morrisburg


